
2025/26 Auckland Table Tennis Association Summer Interclub Competition

Second Round

The Interclub Sub-committee has placed teams into grades as set out below. 6 team grades will play a round robin, at the completion of which the two top

placed teams from A2 thru D3 will be promoted to the next highest grade and the two bottom placed teams from A1 thru D2 will be relegated to the next lowest grade.

 Teams will then contest a one further promotion / relegation round robin before the third and final championship round. 

The Interclub Sub-committee reserves the right to make variations on this if it deems appropriate.

A1 Grade Thursday C1 Grade Wednesday

1 Dopamine Clark Sun, Eli Ho, Jonathon Lee 31 Aces Eric Neal, Aidong Li

2 Fate Arc Regan Zhang, Jack Li, Gina Liu, Feng Liu 32 PooppewGuns Alissa Shu, Ella Wong, Jolene Harves, Nicole Yin

3 Leftovers Conrad Ang, Jocelyn Zuyan Lam, Yannie Ho 33 Goldina Naduni Arachchi, Chase Neoh, Grant Williams

4 NC Dreadheads Jack Quested, Joshua Capper 34 Zetsubou Joshua Park, Sihyun Um

5 TTPANDA.CO.NZ Ivan Tan, Winny Lan, Akio Wang 35 Potato Squad Lucas B Huang, Callum Chong, Abhi Anand

6 AMTTA Kent Yap, Jackson Bray-Taylor, Hiren Naicker 36 A & T Tiki Hou, Aiden Zhao

A2 Grade Thursday C2 Grade Wednesday

7 Absolute Zero Chi-An Liu, Roger Wang, Tony Chang, Shengxiao Huang 37 Victory Daniel Wigmore, William Weinstock

8 StarStruck Xu Shuai Wang, Henry Han, Karen Looi, Joshua Lu 38 SEE MYSTERIES Elise Chong, Sukitha Samarakkody, Suhas Samarakkody

9 JH PbQ Haoran Xing, Jayden Lu, Kevin Wu 39 AJ Alvin Zhang, James Choe

10 UPBEAT Thomas Fischer, Simeon Cairns, Bozidar Zutic 40 Multi Minority Taiyu Liu, Daksh Shah, Mikram Al-Taiff

11 MK Matome Mongalo, Ke Xu 41 Lava Chickens Ting-Kuan Liu, Marcus Albert

12 Region Buchanan Cen, Mark Ding 42 Bao Ta Jonathan Xu, Andrew Feng, Jian Du

B1 Grade Thursday D1 Grade Wednesday

13 JMJ Michael Wang, Neil Chen, Times Song, Mark Zhang 43 Katsu Paul Yuan, Yuji Lin

14 Big Money Reon Borich, Zaheen Khan 44 Mulan Lily Li, Xiaomei Zhang, Weiguo Ding

15 Shark Sean Wen, Phillip Sha, Jim Sha, Frank Liu 45 KIT KAT Keshav Venugopalan, Teresa Shu, Ari Mongalo

16 DAWN Ying Yi Qu, Sae-Ung Yona, Lisa Li, William Liao 46 SODA POP Romy Issar, Wan Yao

17 Not Sweating Howard Guo, Akhil Arjun 47 ADJ Xiaoxiao Liu, Allen Xu, Dominic Chong

18 Takkyu Otaku Sayuri Watanabe, Michael Yang, Frank Sin 48 Cheetah Tom Xu, George Yuan, Luke Shergold

B2 Grade Thursday D2 Grade Wednesday

19 Bulls Henry Chan, Henry Chi, Min Lin, Jason Li 49 Man United Andrew Lowe, Robert Smith, Simon Issic, Mark Feldon, Thomas Williams

20 Acorn Weimin Wu, Jason Chen, Yuliang Jiang 50 Three Guns Raymond Li, Victor Jia

21 Ping An Terry Lian, Nick Ning, Xiaolan Xiao 51 Jinwandalaohu Maggie Liu, Pig Sifeizhu, Alex Wu, Zhengxing Huang

22 Good 2 Go Yumin Lin, Julian Barnard 52 XW Quanyi Wei, Sean Xiao, Daniel Xiao

23 Union John Low, William Wang, Max Hou 53 DB11 Dereck Adamson, Robert Jackson-Mee

24 Gin Ho Sam Gin, Stanley Ho 54 Arctic Aces Yuxuan Zhang, Linda Tang

B3 Grade Thursday D3 Grade Wednesday

25 Goofy Clovers Edison Chong, Lemuel Ling 55 HiHo Guoping Pu, Daniel Silva, Lisa Cao

26 Spectercity Yuchen Zhang, Grace Looi, Jessica Huang 56 Unreturnable Jack Lu, Simon Cheung, Samuel Ye, Ross Wen, Finn Wei

27 Smash Squad Ruohan Jiang, Martin Chen, King Zhang 57 Eastern Oldies Larry McCallion, Bob Inns, Peter Dawson

28 Westmates Dema Sharov, Paul Skiffington 58 Spin Titans Yuan Yao, Doreen Zhu

29 Team Dynamic Disen Wickramaratchi, Amu Sato 59 New Star Jimmy Lin, Hongyi Zheng

30 TJ BAND John Liu, Jack Man, Steve Young 60 ALSET Keith Challis, George Qiao

E1 Grade Tuesday

61 Nets & Edges Tony Dai, Michael Wu

62 Super Boy Zeyu Du, Oscar Wang, Frank Zhou

63 Winterfell Jessie Liu, Bo Ma, Min Li

64 MC2 Mohale Mongalo, Cindy Ooi

65 Alphas Trishaal Naidu, Akil Afgan, Deanne Samarakkody

66 Last Minute Sai Lahari Vytla, Michaela Yu



2025/26 Auckland Table Tennis Association Summer Interclub Competition

Second Round Draw

21 Oct - 20 Nov, 2025

Completed 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

02 Dec - 19 Feb, 2026

Completed

Day Date Start Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6 Table 7 Table 8 Table 9 Table 10 Table 11 Table 12 Table 13 Table 14 Table 15 Table 16

Tue 2-Dec 7:30pm 64 v 61 66 v 63 65 v 62

Wed 3-Dec 7:30pm 34 v 31 36 v 33 35 v 32 46 v 43 48 v 45 47 v 44 58 v 55 60 v 57 59 v 56 40 v 37 42 v 39 41 v 38 52 v 49 54 v 51 53 v 50

Thu 4-Dec 7:30pm 4 v 1 6 v 3 5 v 2 16 v 13 18 v 15 17 v 14 28 v 25 30 v 27 29 v 26 10 v 7 12 v 9 11 v 8 22 v 19 24 v 21 23 v 20

Tue 27-Jan 7:30pm 62 v 64 63 v 65 66 v 61

Wed 28-Jan 7:30pm 32 v 34 33 v 35 36 v 31 44 v 46 45 v 47 48 v 43 56 v 58 57 v 59 60 v 55 38 v 40 39 v 41 42 v 37 50 v 52 51 v 53 54 v 49

Thu 29-Jan 7:30pm 2 v 4 3 v 5 6 v 1 14 v 16 15 v 17 18 v 13 26 v 28 27 v 29 30 v 25 8 v 10 9 v 11 12 v 7 20 v 22 21 v 23 24 v 19

Tue 3-Feb 7:30pm 62 v 63 64 v 66 65 v 61

Wed 4-Feb 7:30pm 32 v 33 34 v 36 35 v 31 44 v 45 46 v 48 47 v 43 56 v 57 58 v 60 59 v 55 38 v 39 40 v 42 41 v 37 50 v 51 52 v 54 53 v 49

Thu 5-Feb 7:30pm 2 v 3 4 v 6 5 v 1 14 v 15 16 v 18 17 v 13 26 v 27 28 v 30 29 v 25 8 v 9 10 v 12 11 v 7 20 v 21 22 v 24 23 v 19

Tue 10-Feb 7:30pm 61 v 63 64 v 65 66 v 62

Wed 11-Feb 7:30pm 31 v 33 34 v 35 36 v 32 43 v 45 46 v 47 48 v 44 55 v 57 58 v 59 60 v 56 37 v 39 40 v 41 42 v 38 49 v 51 52 v 53 54 v 50

Thu 12-Feb 7:30pm 1 v 3 4 v 5 6 v 2 13 v 15 16 v 17 18 v 14 25 v 27 28 v 29 30 v 26 7 v 9 10 v 11 12 v 8 19 v 21 22 v 23 24 v 20

Tue 17-Feb 7:30pm 61 v 62 63 v 64 65 v 66

Wed 18-Feb 7:30pm 31 v 32 33 v 34 35 v 36 43 v 44 45 v 46 47 v 48 55 v 56 57 v 58 59 v 60 37 v 38 39 v 40 41 v 42 49 v 50 51 v 52 53 v 54

Thu 19-Feb 7:30pm 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6 13 v 14 15 v 16 17 v 18 25 v 26 27 v 28 29 v 30 7 v 8 9 v 10 11 v 12 19 v 20 21 v 22 23 v 24

24 Feb - 26 Mar, 2026

Draw to be advised

Third Round:

Second Round:

First Round:



A1 Grade Thursday C1 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL MP IM 4-Dec 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb NAME CW CL MP IM 3-Dec 28-Jan 4-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb

Dopamine 5 0 10 21 3 5 4 4 5 Potato Squad 4 1 9 16 5 4 3 1 3

Fate Arc 4 1 9 15 4 5 3 3 0 Zetsubou 3 2 8 16 3 2 2 4 5

Leftovers 3 2 8 16 5 4 2 1 4 Aces 3 2 8 16 2 3 2 5 4

NC Dreadheads 2 3 7 11 2 0 5 3 1 A & T 3 2 8 15 4 2 3 4 2

TTPANDA.CO.NZ 1 4 6 10 1 1 1 2 5 Goldina 1 4 6 5 1 1 3 0 0

AMTTA 0 5 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 PooppewGuns 1 4 5 7 3 2 1 1

A2 Grade Thursday C2 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL MP IM 4-Dec 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb NAME CW CL MP IM 3-Dec 28-Jan 4-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb

Absolute Zero 5 0 10 21 5 4 3 4 5 AJ 4 1 9 16 3 2 3 4 4

MK 4 1 9 17 3 3 2 4 5 Bao Ta 4 1 9 14 2 3 3 3 3

Region 3 2 8 11 4 1 3 3 0 Multi Minority 2 3 7 11 2 3 2 3 1

StarStruck 2 3 7 11 2 4 3 2 0 SEE MYSTERIES 2 3 7 13 4 2 2 2 3

JH PbQ 1 4 6 9 1 2 2 1 3 Lava Chickens 2 3 7 12 1 3 4 2 2

UPBEAT 0 5 5 6 0 1 2 1 2 Victory 1 4 6 9 3 2 1 1 2

B1 Grade Thursday D1 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL MP IM 4-Dec 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb NAME CW CL MP IM 3-Dec 28-Jan 4-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb

Not Sweating 4 1 9 16 5 3 2 3 3 ADJ 4 1 9 15 2 3 3 3 4

Takkyu Otaku 3 2 8 14 1 4 3 4 2 Katsu 4 1 9 17 4 5 2 3 3

JMJ 3 2 8 12 2 1 3 3 3 Mulan 3 2 8 14 3 3 2 4 2

DAWN 2 3 7 12 3 2 2 2 3 SODA POP 2 3 7 13 1 2 4 2 4

Shark 2 3 7 14 4 2 4 2 2 KIT KAT 2 3 7 13 5 2 3 2 1

Big Money 1 4 5 7 3 1 1 2 Cheetah 0 5 5 3 0 0 1 1 1

B2 Grade Thursday D2 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL MP IM 4-Dec 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb NAME CW CL MP IM 3-Dec 28-Jan 4-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb

Ping An 5 0 10 18 4 4 4 3 3 Three Guns 5 0 10 17 3 4 3 3 4

Bulls 4 1 9 15 3 3 3 2 4 Man United 3 2 8 14 2 3 4 4 1

Good 2 Go 3 2 8 15 2 5 3 3 2 Arctic Aces 3 2 8 14 3 2 4 2 3

Gin Ho 2 3 7 12 1 2 2 4 3 Jinwandalaohu 1 4 6 10 2 3 2 1 2

Acorn 1 4 6 6 3 0 1 1 1 DB11 1 4 6 12 2 2 1 5 2

Union 0 5 5 9 2 1 2 2 2 XW 2 3 6 8 3 1 1 3

B3 Grade Thursday D3 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL MP IM 4-Dec 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb NAME CW CL MP IM 3-Dec 28-Jan 4-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb

Spectercity 5 0 10 22 5 4 5 5 3 Eastern Oldies 4 1 9 14 3 3 4 1 3

Team Dynamic 3 2 8 12 0 2 4 3 3 HiHo 3 2 8 16 2 4 5 4 1

Goofy Clovers 3 2 8 13 4 3 1 3 2 New Star 2 3 7 12 5 2 0 2 3

TJ BAND 2 3 7 10 3 2 3 0 2 Unreturnable 3 2 7 13 5 1 3 4

Westmates 1 4 6 11 1 1 2 2 5 ALSET 1 4 6 10 2 1 3 2 2

Smash Squad 1 4 6 7 2 3 0 2 0 Spin Titans 2 3 6 10 3 2 3 2

E1 Grade Tuesday

NAME CW CL MP IM 2-Dec 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb

Nets & Edges 4 1 9 17 2 5 4 3 3

Super Boy 4 1 9 14 3 3 3 3 2

Alphas 3 2 8 13 2 3 1 3 4

MC2 3 2 8 17 3 2 5 2 5

Winterfell 1 4 6 11 5 2 2 2 0

Last Minute 0 5 5 3 0 0 0 2 1

Round Robin Play

Match Points:      Win = 2 Points,   Loss = 1 Point,   Default = 0 Points

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play Round Robin Play

2025/26 Auckland Table Tennis Association Summer Interclub Competition
Team Points Second Round

Ties are resolved by considering Match Points first, then ratios of matches won to matches lost etc. in the contests between such tied teams as far as is reqd.

Round Robin Play



2025/26 Auckland Table Tennis Association Summer Interclub Competition

Dick Rassie Memorial Trophy - Summer Interclub Player of the Year standings

NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

Marcus Albert 18 7 43 435 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1

Allen Xu 18 6 42 341 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0

Jonathon Lee 17 6 40 888 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Ke Xu 17 6 40 656 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Robert Jackson-Mee 17 5 39 298 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 0

Yuchen Zhang 17 4 38 483 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 1

Akhil Arjun 16 6 38 588 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0

Conrad Ang 16 5 37 904 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1

George Qiao 16 5 37 298 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0

Mark Zhang 16 4 36 657 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1

Aiden Zhao 15 6 36 352 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 1

Sae-Ung Yona 16 3 35 584 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0

Trishaal Naidu 16 3 35 130 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Linda Tang 13 9 35 191 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

Jason Li 16 2 34 525 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0

Disen Wickramaratchi 14 6 34 410 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1

Julian Barnard 13 8 34 433 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

Stanley Ho 14 5 33 393 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0

Michael Yang 13 6 32 521 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0

William Weinstock 14 3 31 546 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0

Aidong Li 13 5 31 380 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 1

Sihyun Um 12 7 31 440 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

Yuan Yao 14 2 30 149 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0

Amu Sato 12 6 30 308 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1

Cindy Ooi 12 6 30 64 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 1

Ivan Tan 12 6 30 724 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1

Mohale Mongalo 12 6 30 67 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 1

Xiaolan Xiao 12 6 30 488 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

Regan Zhang 12 5 29 982 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0

Paul Skiffington 10 9 29 376 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 1

King Zhang 14 0 28 508 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0

Larry McCallion 13 2 28 187 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0

Weiguo Ding 13 2 28 376 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0

Alvin Zhang 12 4 28 403 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1

Michael Wu 12 4 28 154 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1

Phillip Sha 12 4 28 505 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 1

Raymond Li 12 4 28 312 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0

Gina Liu 11 6 28 846 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 1

Joshua Capper 11 6 28 821 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

Matome Mongalo 11 6 28 616 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1

Tiki Hou 11 6 28 283 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

Keshav Venugopalan 12 3 27 232 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0

Clark Sun 10 7 27 822 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

Callum Chong 12 2 26 369 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

Daniel Silva 11 4 26 160 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 0

Victor Jia 11 4 26 238 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0

Akio Wang 10 6 26 679 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1

Chi-An Liu 10 6 26 639 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

Eric Neal 10 6 26 346 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 1

Jimmy Lin 9 8 26 55 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Ari Mongalo 11 3 25 217 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Jayden Lu 11 3 25 598 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0

Sukitha Samarakkody 10 5 25 392 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1

Wan Yao 10 5 25 193 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 1

Hongyi Zheng 9 7 25 59 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

Steve Young 12 0 24 337 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

John Low 10 4 24 430 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1

Mikram Al-Taiff 10 4 24 296 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

James Choe 9 6 24 334 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

Xiaoxiao Liu 9 6 24 141 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 0

Joshua Lu 11 1 23 967 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0

Sean Xiao 10 3 23 254 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

Dereck Adamson 9 5 23 71 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Sam Gin 9 5 23 369 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0

Paul Yuan 8 7 23 267 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

Yuji Lin 8 7 23 236 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

Edison Chong 10 2 22 475 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 0

Jackson Bray-Taylor 9 4 22 598 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Jocelyn Zuyan Lam 9 4 22 826 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Kent Yap 9 4 22 609 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Lucas B Huang 9 4 22 313 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Jack Quested 8 6 22 802 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0

Alex Wu 9 3 21 202 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

Andrew Feng 9 3 21 335 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0

Jonathan Xu 8 5 21 239 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0

Yuxuan Zhang 7 7 21 83 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

Robert Smith 9 2 20 259 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 1

Jessica Huang 8 4 20 442 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1

Jack Man 7 6 20 336 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Mark Ding 7 6 20 537 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

George Yuan 8 3 19 199 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

Simon Issic 8 3 19 187 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1

Howard Guo 7 5 19 379 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

Jessie Liu 7 5 19 13 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 1

Abhi Anand 8 2 18 347 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Doreen Zhu 8 2 18 80 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

William Wang 8 2 18 379 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

Shengxiao Huang 7 4 18 603 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1

Guoping Pu 6 6 18 88 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0

Nick Ning 6 6 18 379 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0

Yumin Lin 6 6 18 390 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

26-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar4-Dec20-Nov13-Nov23-Oct 19-Feb12-Feb5-Feb30-Oct 6-Nov 29-Jan



2025/26 Auckland Table Tennis Association Summer Interclub Competition

Dick Rassie Memorial Trophy - Summer Interclub Player of the Year standings

NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

26-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar4-Dec20-Nov13-Nov23-Oct 19-Feb12-Feb5-Feb30-Oct 6-Nov 29-Jan

Grant Williams 7 3 17 283 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Quanyi Wei 7 3 17 163 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 1

Joshua Park 5 7 17 293 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1

Jian Du 7 2 16 236 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

Lemuel Ling 7 2 16 346 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Oscar Wang 7 2 16 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0

Jack Lu 6 4 16 121 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

Peter Dawson 5 6 16 79 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

Eli Ho 7 1 15 1221 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 1

Michaela Yu 7 1 15 51 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Bo Ma 6 3 15 75 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

Haoran Xing 6 3 15 559 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

Maggie Liu 6 3 15 214 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 1

Daksh Shah 6 2 14 331 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

Sean Wen 6 2 14 489 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0

Terry Lian 6 2 14 424 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0

Buchanan Cen 5 4 14 540 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

Frank Liu 5 4 14 458 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

John Liu 4 6 14 360 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

Dema Sharov 3 8 14 216 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1

Romy Issar 5 3 13 328 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 1

Sayuri Watanabe 3 7 13 339 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

Frank Zhou 6 0 12 53 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Reon Borich 5 2 12 554 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0

Max Hou 4 4 12 324 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taiyu Liu 4 4 12 302 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

Tom Xu 4 4 12 107 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Bob Inns 2 8 12 38 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

Frank Sin 5 1 11 376 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Chase Neoh 4 3 11 211 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Deanne Samarakkody 4 3 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Mark Yan 4 3 11 48 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1

Min Li 4 3 11 20 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1

William Liao 4 3 11 410 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Ting-Kuan Liu 2 7 11 117 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

Samuel Ye 4 2 10 251 2 1 2 1

Bozidar Zutic 3 4 10 425 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Min Lin 3 4 10 384 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Tony Dai 4 1 9 53 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Elise Chong 3 3 9 318 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

Zhengxing Huang 3 3 9 28 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

Jason Chen 4 0 8 390 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Nicole Yin 4 0 8 299 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Yuliang Jiang 4 0 8 734 1 0 1 0 2 0

Henry Chan 3 2 8 417 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Laura Sun 3 2 8 146 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

Suhas Samarakkody 3 2 8 228 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Zeyu Du 3 2 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Martin Chen 2 3 7 203 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Ruohan Jiang 2 3 7 239 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Thomas Fischer 2 3 7 523 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Tony Chang 2 3 7 582 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1

Keith Challis 1 5 7 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Lily Li 1 5 7 108 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

Simeon Cairns 3 0 6 641 1 0 1 0 1 0

Grace Looi 2 2 6 367 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

Karen Looi 2 2 6 581 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Chun Chieh Ting 2 1 5 594 2 1

Eric Sum 2 1 5 333 0 0 2 1

Luke Shergold 2 1 5 58 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Roger Wang 2 1 5 923 2 1

Zaheen Khan 2 1 5 496 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

Andrew Lowe 1 3 5 192 1 1 0 1 0 1

Alissa Shu 2 0 4 318 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Ben Yunjiang 2 0 4 284 2 0

Ella Wong 2 0 4 240 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Finn Wei 2 0 4 123 2 0

Jeremy Yeoh 2 0 4 325 1 0 1 0

Josh Lee 2 0 4 221 2 0

Mandy Huang 2 0 4 574 2 0

Marlo Porteous 2 0 4 56 1 0 1 0

Weimin Wu 2 0 4 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Mark Feldon 1 2 4 181 0 1 1 1

Naduni Arachchi 1 2 4 295 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Michael Wang 0 4 4 233 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

Aaron Gong 1 1 3 803 1 1

Ahlam Azhar 1 1 3 488 1 1

Bella Zhao 1 1 3 61 1 1

Eugene Soo 1 1 3 256 1 1

Heshan Pathirana 1 1 3 187 1 1

Martin Chen 1 1 3 150 1 1

Peter Wu 1 1 3 298 0 0 1 1

Ratha Lork 1 1 3 344 1 1 0 0

Sai Lahari Vytla 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Daniel Wigmore 0 3 3 89 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monica Yen 0 3 3 65 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Xiaomei Zhang 0 3 3 29 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

Anna Chen 1 0 2 73 0 0 1 0

Ben Porteous 1 0 2 166 1 0

Bob Peng 1 0 2 172 1 0

Henry Chi 1 0 2 472 1 0
Jack Zhao 1 0 2 515 1 0 0 0 0 0



2025/26 Auckland Table Tennis Association Summer Interclub Competition

Dick Rassie Memorial Trophy - Summer Interclub Player of the Year standings

NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

26-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar4-Dec20-Nov13-Nov23-Oct 19-Feb12-Feb5-Feb30-Oct 6-Nov 29-Jan

Jack Zhao 1 0 2 515 1 0 0 0 0 0

Jolene Harves 1 0 2 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Kairos Harehuru 1 0 2 297 1 0

Tamas Pinter 1 0 2 323 0 0 1 0

Tim Li 1 0 2 176 1 0

Tremaine Harehuru 1 0 2 362 1 0

Zack Law 1 0 2 537 1 0

David Lee 0 1 1 305 0 1

Eric Zhang 0 1 1 704 0 1

Jack Li 0 1 1 571 0 1 0 0

Lisa Li 0 1 1 372 0 0 0 1 0 0

Lucas Huang 0 1 1 319 0 1

Pig Sifeizhu 0 1 1 73 0 1

Ross Wen 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Winny Lan 0 1 1 300 0 1

Ying Yi Qu 0 1 1 303 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Arjun Nagabandla 0 0 0 148 0 0

Charles Lu 0 0 0 75 0 0

Daniel Xiao 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Daniil Pavliv 0 0 0 47 0 0

Darren He 0 0 0 147 0 0

Feng Liu 0 0 0 181 0 0 0 0 0 0

Henry Han 0 0 0 826 0 0

Li-Ming Lin 0 0 0 119 0 0

Neil Chen 0 0 0 521 0 0 0 0

Parth Bavania 0 0 0 6 0 0

Simon Cheung 0 0 0 115 0 0

Teresa Shu 0 0 0 58 0 0

Wilson Li 0 0 0 174 0 0

Xu Shuai Wang 0 0 0 631 0 0

Yannie Ho 0 0 0 404 0 0 0 0

Yilin Lu 0 0 0 635 0 0

Yiyang Hu 0 0 0 1 0 0

Akil Afgan 0 0 0 1

Alex Baker 0 0 0 61

Dominic Chong 0 0 0 128

Hiren Naicker 0 0 0 554

Jim Sha 0 0 0 510

Kevin Wu 0 0 0 827

Lisa Cao 0 0 0 161

Thomas Williams 0 0 0 176

Times Song 0 0 0 531#N/A 0 0 0 #N/A

Singles Win = 2 Points Doubles Win = 1 Point


